Q3-S241 V2.1E
Specification of SFP+ 10G Dual LC SMF
40km/80km CWDM Transceiver
Part Number: ATRG-79Cx-xBSDD-00
contact@melbye.com.tw    www.melbye.com.tw    Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd.
   Raycore is a fiber optic product brand name of Melbye Skandinavia AS.

This Specification is subject to change without notice. Please visit our website www.melbye.com.tw for most
update information and specification. Copyright © 2012 Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
ATRG-79Cx-DBSDD-00: (CWDM DFB and PIN, Link Budget: 15dB, 40km SMF Reach)
Form Factor Date Rate Media Link Budget Wavelength
TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sensitivity
(dBm)
DDM
(Y/N)
Temperature
(°C)
Part Number
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1270nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CA-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1290nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CB-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1310nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CC-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1330nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CD-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1350nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CE-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1370nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CF-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1390nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CG-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1410nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CH-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1430nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CJ-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1450nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79C1-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1470nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79C2-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1490nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79C3-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1510nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79C4-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1530nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79C5-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1550nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79C6-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1570nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79C7-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1590nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79C8-DBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 15dB 1610nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -15.8 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79C9-DBSDD-00
   Raycore is a fiber optic product brand name of Melbye Skandinavia AS.
This Specification is subject to change without notice. Please visit our website www.melbye.com.tw for most
update information and specification. Copyright © 2012 Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
ATRG-79Cx-ZBSDD-00: (CWDM DFB and APD, Link Budget: 24dB, 80km SMF Reach)
Form Factor Date Rate Media Link Budget Wavelength
TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sensitivity
(dBm)
DDM
(Y/N)
Temperature
(°C)
Part Number
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 24dB 1270nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -24 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CA-ZBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 24dB 1290nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -24 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CB-ZBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 24dB 1310nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -24 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CC-ZBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 24dB 1330nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -24 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CD-ZBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 24dB 1350nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -24 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CE-ZBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 24dB 1370nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -24 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CF-ZBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 24dB 1390nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -24 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CG-ZBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 24dB 1410nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -24 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CH-ZBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 24dB 1430nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -24 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79CJ-ZBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 24dB 1450nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -24 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79C1-ZBSDD-00
SFP+-Dual-LC 10G SMF 24dB 1470nm +3 ~ 0 ≤ -24 Y -5 ~ +70 ATRG-79C2-ZBSDD-00